
D’AMORES MARKETD’AMORES MARKET

MENUMENU
DAILY SPECIALDAILY SPECIAL

1/2 LB Super Cheese
Burger Served French

Fries & 12oz Drink
11.99

4814 BROAD ST RD
LOUISA, VA 23093
804-457-4941

www.damores-hville.com



ORDER NOW
www.damores-hville.com

Any Super Sub
(philly Steak excluded)

Panini Special
(philly Steak & corned

beef excluded)

$13

$6

•• TUESDAY’S  TUESDAY’S ••

BREAFASTBREAFAST
Served Until 10:30Served Until 10:30

BURGERSBURGERS
All Fresh, Never FrozenAll Fresh, Never Frozen

PANINISPANINIS
Served with ChipsServed with Chips

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
All Sandwiches Served with Chips & a PickleAll Sandwiches Served with Chips & a Pickle

SUPER SUBSSUPER SUBS
All Sandwiches Served with Chips & a PickleAll Sandwiches Served with Chips & a Pickle

••  Bacon, Egg & Cheese	  Bacon, Egg & Cheese	 3.993.99
••  Sausage, Egg & Cheese	  Sausage, Egg & Cheese	 3.993.99
••  Ham, Egg & Cheese	  Ham, Egg & Cheese	 4.994.99
••  Bacon, Sausage, Egg & Cheese          Bacon, Sausage, Egg & Cheese        5.995.99
••  Bologna, Egg & Cheese	  Bologna, Egg & Cheese	 5.995.99
••  Steak, Egg & Cheese	  Steak, Egg & Cheese	 6.996.99
••  BLT	  BLT	 5.495.49
••  BLT with Egg	  BLT with Egg	 5.995.99
••  Egg & Cheese	  Egg & Cheese	 3.293.29

••  Roast Beef & Cheddar	  Roast Beef & Cheddar	 7.997.99
    — Home Made Roast Beef, Smothered with Cheddar Cheese    — Home Made Roast Beef, Smothered with Cheddar Cheese

••  Buffalo Chicken	  Buffalo Chicken	 7.997.99
   — Sliced Chicken, Buffalo Sauce, Topped with Provelone Cheese   — Sliced Chicken, Buffalo Sauce, Topped with Provelone Cheese

••  Turkey and Pesto	  Turkey and Pesto	 7.997.99
  — Sliced Turkey Breast, Pesto Sauce, Topped with Provelone Cheese  — Sliced Turkey Breast, Pesto Sauce, Topped with Provelone Cheese

••  Ham & Swiss	  Ham & Swiss	 7.997.99
  — Virginia Baked Ham with Swiss Cheese  — Virginia Baked Ham with Swiss Cheese

••  Cheese	  Cheese	 7.997.99
  — Swiss, American, Provelone, Cheddar  — Swiss, American, Provelone, Cheddar

••  Corned Beef and Swiss	  Corned Beef and Swiss	 7.997.99
••  Philly Steak and Cheese	  Philly Steak and Cheese	 7.997.99

Half    WholeHalf    Whole

••  Ham & Cheese	  Ham & Cheese	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
••  Roast Beef	  Roast Beef	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
••  Italian	  Italian	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
  — Hot Ham, Cooked Ham, Salami, Provelone  — Hot Ham, Cooked Ham, Salami, Provelone

••  Combo	  Combo	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
  — Ham, Turkey & Roast Beef  — Ham, Turkey & Roast Beef

••  Cajun	  Cajun	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
  — Turkey & Cheese  — Turkey & Cheese

••  Cheese	  Cheese	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
  — Longhorn, Swiss, Provelone, American  — Longhorn, Swiss, Provelone, American

••  Oven Roasted Chicken	  Oven Roasted Chicken	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
••  Club	  Club	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99
  — Ham, Turkey & Bacon  — Ham, Turkey & Bacon

••  Steak Cheese	  Steak Cheese	 12.99  19.9912.99  19.99
••  Chicken Salad Sub	  Chicken Salad Sub	 9.99  15.999.99  15.99

••    1/4 LB Cheese Burger	LB Cheese Burger	 5.995.99
••    1/2 LB Super Cheese Burger	LB Super Cheese Burger	 7.997.99
••    1/4 LB Bacon Cheese Burger	LB Bacon Cheese Burger	 6.996.99
••    1/2 LB Super Bacon Cheese BurgerLB Super Bacon Cheese Burger            9.999.99
••  Bologna Burger	  Bologna Burger	 5.995.99
••  Super Bologna Burger	  Super Bologna Burger	 7.997.99

••  Ham & Cheese	  Ham & Cheese	 6.996.99
••  Turkey & Cheese	  Turkey & Cheese	 6.996.99
••  Club	  Club	 7.997.99
••  Roast Beef	  Roast Beef	 7.997.99
••  Country Ham	  Country Ham	 7.997.99
••  Bologna	  Bologna	 5.995.99
••  Pork BBQ Sandwich	  Pork BBQ Sandwich	 5.9 95.9 9
••  Grilled/Crispy Chicken	  Grilled/Crispy Chicken	 5.995.99
••  Spicy Italian Sourdough Melt	  Spicy Italian Sourdough Melt	 7.997.99

HAND CRAFTEDHAND CRAFTED

FRESH GRILLEDFRESH GRILLED
Small   LargeSmall   Large 

••  French Fries  French Fries		 3.29  6.993.29  6.99

•• MONDAY’S  MONDAY’S ••


